
DR8-19 - 28.09.19 

  

A - Carima Heaven 

B - Carina Skjellum 

C - Rakel Snakkenes 

D - Lisbeth Rugsveen 

E - Charlotte Filberg 

  

 

Slow Åpen klasse u/8 År 

20 Kajsa Frydenlund Ragnes Dans 

22 Hedda Johansen Dansehuset Norge as 

23 Stella Malmberg Ragnes Dans 

50 Thea Iren Ludvigsen Follo Dansestudio 

51 Matilde S. Ananiassen Focus 

52 Fanny Aas-Gjertsen Ragnes Dans 

  

 

Slow Åpen klasse 8-10 År 

30 Johanne Hartveit Skistad Just Dance 

31 Martine Hermansen Focus 

34 Lejla Dzanovic Just Dance 

53 Sarah Johanne Bratsberg Follo Dansestudio 

54 Caissa Angelica Vassgård Focus 

55 Angelica Dammann Solberg Ragnes Dans 

 

 

 



Slow Åpen klasse 10-12 År 

1 (60) Paulina Snekute Follo Dansestudio 

2 (67) Mille Lundin Johansen Focus 

3 (401) Ronja Weiberg Kirkeby Eldbjørgs danseskole 

4 (400) Mari Røstøen Eldbjørgs danseskole 

5 (62) Mia Neuenkirchen Just Dance 

6 (69) Mathilde Gwardys Follo Dansestudio 

    

7/9 (63) Angelica Vollene Sagegg Follo Dansestudio 

7/9 (64) Thea S. Nilsen Ragnes Dans 

7/9 (68) Andrea Aarhus Lysebo Ragnes Dans 

10 (40) Maja Pettersen Danseloftet 

  

Slow Åpen klasse o/12 År 

1 (82) Vilja Hauge Bardal Focus 

2 (84) Milla Østhus -Olsen Focus 

3 (43) Juliane Wisth Torgersen Ragnes Dans 

4 (101) Hege Anita Hansen Dansehuset Norge as 

5 (80) Stella Synnøve Grøstad Bløndal Focus 

6 (85) Elise Fjeld Danseloftet 

    

7 (88) Sara Ringdal Follo Dansestudio 

8/9 (42) Elida Aam Danseloftet 

8/9 (81) Aleksandra Ebbestad Focus 

10 (100) Sanne Neeb Danseloftet 

  

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite u/12 År 

1 (122) Kaja Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg Focus 

2 (320) Synne Wiik - Kristine Torvik Just Dance 

3 (321) Pernille Østreng - Maren Arntsen Focus 

  



Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1  1-2  1-3  Result Name 

122  1 1 1 1 1 5  ----- ----- 1 Kaja Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg 

320  2 2 2 2 2    5  ----- 2 Synne Wiik - Kristine Torvik 

321  3 3 3 3 3       5  3 Pernille Østreng - Maren Arntsen 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

122 1 1 1 Kaja Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg 

320 2 2 2 Synne Wiik - Kristine Torvik 

321 3 3 3 Pernille Østreng - Maren Arntsen 

  

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite o/12 År 

1 (334) Valerie Bryn - Anine Rugsveen Just Dance 

2 (332) Sophia Louise Andresen - Rebekka Salt Grønlund Focus 

3 (330) Minnie Fischer Eriksen - Desiré Mikkelsen Follo Dansestudio 

4 (333) Jessica Salt Grønlund - Hanna Dunvoll Focus 

  

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 
1-

1  
1-2  1-3  1-4  Result Name 

330  3 3 3 3 3       5  
----

- 
3 Minnie Fischer Eriksen - Desiré Mikkelsen 

332  1 2 2 2 1    5  
----

- 

----

- 
2 

Sophia Louise Andresen - Rebekka Salt 

Grønlund 

333  4 4 4 4 4          5  4 Jessica Salt Grønlund - Hanna Dunvoll 

334  2 1 1 1 2 3  
----

- 

----

- 

----

- 
1 Valerie Bryn - Anine Rugsveen 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

330 3 3 3 Minnie Fischer Eriksen - Desiré Mikkelsen 



332 2 2 2 Sophia Louise Andresen - Rebekka Salt Grønlund 

333 4 4 4 Jessica Salt Grønlund - Hanna Dunvoll 

334 1 1 1 Valerie Bryn - Anine Rugsveen 

  

Slow Mester u/10 År 

140 Sara Eilertsen Follo Dansestudio 

141 Leyni Marie Fidje Engebretsen Follo Dansestudio 

142 Hedvig Lysebo Bergmann Ragnes Dans 

143 Maria Hoel Solheim Eldbjørgs danseskole 

144 Tiril Aarum Follo Dansestudio 

145 Mathilde Vinje Follo Dansestudio 

 

Slow Mester 10-12 År 

1 (192) Lacey Dalling Uk dancers 

2 (152) Kristine Torvik Just Dance 

3 (191) Leah-Otilie Thoresen Focus 

4 (155) Eva Maria Hansen Just Dance 

5 (403) Anna Blakseth Focus 

6 (156) Pernille Østreng Focus 

7 (154) Sofia Solheim Toft Eldbjørgs danseskole 

8 (66) Victoria Bator Thorsen Follo Dansestudio 

    

9/10 (153) Ane Sophie Bratsberg Follo Dansestudio 

9/10 (157) Frøya Lund Spydevold Ragnes Dans 

11/12 (150) Melanie Leana Wettre Felin Follo Dansestudio 

11/12 (151) Maren Arntsen Focus 

  

Slow Mester 12-14 År 

1 (87) Eva Lauritzen Focus 

2 (162) Pernille Diesen Focus 

3 (161) Vilja Lorene Folstadli Focus 

4 (110) Anna Sofia Hansen Just Dance 



Slow Mester o/14 År 

1 (227) Charlie Paddock Uk dancers 

2 (222) Sandra Reiersen Ragnes Dans 

3 (173) Emma Louise Hellem Focus 

4/5 (170) Tuva Lee Blomstrøm Focus 

4/5 (174) Iselin Hansen Danseloftet 

6 (177) Thelma Aakervik Ragnes Dans 

    

7/9 (171) Synne Cecilie Rauan Danseloftet 

7/9 (175) Solveig Aune Næss Follo Dansestudio 

7/9 (176) Thea Sommerstad Trillerud Eldbjørgs danseskole 

10 (340) Julia D'alicandro Danseloftet 

  

Slow Champ u/10 År 

180 Gabriele Dita Kairyte Just Dance 

181 Gina Casandra Hagen Elguren Follo Dansestudio 

 

Slow Champ 10-12 År 

1 (202) Tilly Duffy Uk dancers 

2 (198) Martine Høgli Ragnes Dans 

3 (194) Summer Norton Uk dancers 

4 (195) Pernille Valbjørn Just Dance 

5 (200) Megan Jones Uk dancers 

    

6/8 (190) Synne Wiik Just Dance 

6/8 (193) Vanessa Sommer Follo Dansestudio 

6/8 (196) Rakel Lea Birgisdóttir Just Dance 

9 (199) Julie-Madeleine Andresen Follo Dansestudio 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  Result Name 

194  1 3 1 3 3       5  ----- ----- 3 Summer Norton 



195  4 4 5 5 4          3  ----- 4 Pernille Valbjørn 

198  3 2 4 2 1    3  ----- ----- ----- 2 Martine Høgli 

200  5 5 2 4 5             5  5 Megan Jones 

202  2 1 3 1 2    4  ----- ----- ----- 1 Tilly Duffy 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

194 3 3 3 Summer Norton 

195 4 4 4 Pernille Valbjørn 

198 2 2 2 Martine Høgli 

200 5 5 5 Megan Jones 

202 1 1 1 Tilly Duffy 

  

Slow Champ 12-14 År 

1 (212) Rosie Barker Uk dancers 

2 (262) Lucy Saville Uk dancers 

3 (216) Marikken Triana Hellem Focus 

4 (214) Hanna Dunvoll Focus 

5 (263) Ingeborg Grimsbo Focus 

6 (215) Ronja Engtrø Just Dance 

    

7 (213) Hedda Alexandra Sund Just Dance 

8 (211) Linnea Halvorsen Focus 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  Result Name 

212  1 1 1 1 1 5  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Rosie Barker 

214  2 6 4 4 5          3  ----- ----- 4 Hanna Dunvoll 

215  6 4 5 3 6             3  ----- 6 Ronja Engtrø 

216  5 3 2 6 2       3  ----- ----- ----- 3 Marikken Triana Hellem 

262  3 2 3 2 3       5  ----- ----- ----- 2 Lucy Saville 

263  4 5 6 5 4             4  ----- 5 Ingeborg Grimsbo 

Total 



Cpl Slow Total Result 

212 1 1 1 Rosie Barker 

214 4 4 4 Hanna Dunvoll 

215 6 6 6 Ronja Engtrø 

216 3 3 3 Marikken Triana Hellem 

262 2 2 2 Lucy Saville 

263 5 5 5 Ingeborg Grimsbo 

  

Slow Champ 14-16 År 

1 (226) Moa L. Skofterud Follo Dansestudio 

2 (223) Helene Engtrø Just Dance 

3 (221) Madelen Karlsen Follo Dansestudio 

4 (220) Amalie Egeberg Hvål Ragnes Dans 

5 (225) Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen Ragnes Dans 

  

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  Result Name 

220  4 4 3 4 3          5  ----- 4 Amalie Egeberg Hvål 

221  5 3 4 3 2       3  ----- ----- 3 Madelen Karlsen 

223  2 2 2 2 4    4  ----- ----- ----- 2 Helene Engtrø 

225  3 5 5 5 5             5  5 Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen 

226  1 1 1 1 1 5  ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Moa L. Skofterud 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

220 4 4 4 Amalie Egeberg Hvål 

221 3 3 3 Madelen Karlsen 

223 2 2 2 Helene Engtrø 

225 5 5 5 Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen 

226 1 1 1 Moa L. Skofterud 

  



Slow Champ o/16 År 

1 (231) Angelina Yttereng Focus 

2 (233) Ine Grøterud Eldbjørgs danseskole 

3 (232) Stine Halvorsen Teigland Ragnes Dans 

4 (234) Emma Scott Langevei Ragnes Dans 

5 (235) Malin Lauritzen Focus 

6 (172) Emely Vorvik Børresen Ragnes Dans 

  

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  Result Name 

172  4 6 2 6 6                5  6 Emely Vorvik Børresen 

231  1 4 3 1 2    3(4)  4  ----- ----- ----- 1 Angelina Yttereng 

232  6 2 4 3 3       3  ----- ----- ----- 3 Stine Halvorsen Teigland 

233  5 1 5 2 1    3(4)  3  ----- ----- ----- 2 Ine Grøterud 

234  2 3 6 4 4          4  ----- ----- 4 Emma Scott Langevei 

235  3 5 1 5 5             5  ----- 5 Malin Lauritzen 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

172 6 6 6 Emely Vorvik Børresen 

231 1 1 1 Angelina Yttereng 

232 3 3 3 Stine Halvorsen Teigland 

233 2 2 2 Ine Grøterud 

234 4 4 4 Emma Scott Langevei 

235 5 5 5 Malin Lauritzen 

  

Slow Elite 10-12 År 

1 (242) Ella May Hill Uk dancers 

2 (245) Kaja Rosseland Focus 

3 (241) Sophia Louise Andresen Focus 

4 (248) Ruby Haddock Uk dancers 



5 (247) Tia-Chantel Filberg Focus 

6 (246) Troja S. Brenden Ragnes Dans 

    

7 (244) Mille Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 

8 (243) Desirè Catinka Michelsen Follo Dansestudio 

9 (240) Mina Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  Result Name 

241  2 4 3 1 5       3(6)  ----- ----- ----- 3 Sophia Louise Andresen 

242  1 1 1 6 1 4  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Ella May Hill 

245  5 2 2 3 3       4  ----- ----- ----- 2 Kaja Rosseland 

246  6 6 5 4 6                5  6 Troja S. Brenden 

247  4 5 4 5 2          3  ----- ----- 5 Tia-Chantel Filberg 

248  3 3 6 2 4       3(8)  ----- ----- ----- 4 Ruby Haddock 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

241 3 3 3 Sophia Louise Andresen 

242 1 1 1 Ella May Hill 

245 2 2 2 Kaja Rosseland 

246 6 6 6 Troja S. Brenden 

247 5 5 5 Tia-Chantel Filberg 

248 4 4 4 Ruby Haddock 

  

Slow Elite 12-14 År 

1 (260) Vanessa Bryn Just Dance 

2 (265) Rebekka Salt Grønlund Focus 

3 (264) Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky Ragnes Dans 

4 (261) Jessica Salt Grønlund Focus 

  



Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  Result Name 

260  1 1 1 1 1 5  ----- ----- ----- 1 Vanessa Bryn 

261  4 4 4 4 4          5  4 Jessica Salt Grønlund 

264  3 2 2 3 3       5  ----- 3 Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky 

265  2 3 3 2 2    3  ----- ----- 2 Rebekka Salt Grønlund 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

260 1 1 1 Vanessa Bryn 

261 4 4 4 Jessica Salt Grønlund 

264 3 3 3 Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky 

265 2 2 2 Rebekka Salt Grønlund 

  

Slow Elite 14-16 År 

1 (270) Emilie Bekken Follo Dansestudio 

2 (350) Nadia Nazifi Ragnes Dans 

3 (278) Arwen Heia-Sannerholt Ragnes Dans 

4 (274) Ingrid Høiseth Fristad Ragnes Dans 

5 (276) Minnie Fischer Eriksen Follo Dansestudio 

6 (275) Julie Lunde Danseloftet 

    

7/11 (271) Christina Øvrebø Presthus Focus 

7/11 (272) Nora Aarum Follo Dansestudio 

7/11 (273) Milla Marie Haugen Focus 

7/11 (277) Eline Lundsten Focus 

7/11 (279) Celine Isabella Hagen Elguren Follo Dansestudio 

12 (224) Andrine Nordbøe Brøndbo Focus 

Final 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  Result Name 



270  1 1 2 1 1 4  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Emilie Bekken 

274  4 5 4 4 6          3  ----- ----- 4 Ingrid Høiseth Fristad 

275  5 6 3 6 4             3  ----- 6 Julie Lunde 

276  6 4 5 5 5             4  ----- 5 Minnie Fischer Eriksen 

278  2 3 6 3 3       4  ----- ----- ----- 3 Arwen Heia-Sannerholt 

350  3 2 1 2 2    4  ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Nadia Nazifi 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

270 1 1 1 Emilie Bekken 

274 4 4 4 Ingrid Høiseth Fristad 

275 6 6 6 Julie Lunde 

276 5 5 5 Minnie Fischer Eriksen 

278 3 3 3 Arwen Heia-Sannerholt 

350 2 2 2 Nadia Nazifi 

  

Slow Elite 16-18 År 

1 (293) Anine Rugsveen Just Dance 

2 (290) Valerie Bryn Just Dance 

3 (292) Mille Thoresen Ragnes Dans 

4 (297) Emma Jørgensen Follo Dansestudio 

5 (295) Meline Solem Danseloftet 

6 (291) Live Sofie Vollum Dahl Focus 

7 (298) Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans 

    

8 (294) Sofie Pedersen Hytten Just Dance 

9/10 (230) Andrine Kruge Bjerke Ragnes Dans 

9/10 (296) Martine Anvik Ragnes Dans 

 

Final 

Slow 



Cpl A B C E 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  1-7  Result Name 

290  1 3 2 3       4  ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Valerie Bryn 

291  6 2 7 4                3  ----- 6 Live Sofie Vollum Dahl 

292  2 7 5 2             3(9)  ----- ----- 3 Mille Thoresen 

293  3 1 1 1 3  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Anine Rugsveen 

295  5 6 4 6                4  ----- 5 Meline Solem 

297  4 4 6 5             3(13) ----- ----- 4 Emma Jørgensen 

298  7 5 3 7                   4  7 Sofie Thoresen 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

290 2 2 2 Valerie Bryn 

291 6 6 6 Live Sofie Vollum Dahl 

292 3 3 3 Mille Thoresen 

293 1 1 1 Anine Rugsveen 

295 5 5 5 Meline Solem 

297 4 4 4 Emma Jørgensen 

298 7 7 7 Sofie Thoresen 

  

Slow Elite o/18 År 

1 (310) Christina Engebretsen Just Dance 

2 (314) Bethaney Kimpton Uk dancers 

3 (312) Emilie Hansen-Nymoen Follo Dansestudio 

4 (311) Ea Victoria Tefre Follo Dansestudio 

5 (360) Cathrine Breivik Østnes Focus 

Slow 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1  1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  Result Name 

310  1 1 2 1 3 3  ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Christina Engebretsen 

311  4 4 4 4 4          5  ----- 4 Ea Victoria Tefre 

312  3 3 3 5 5       3  ----- ----- 3 Emilie Hansen-Nymoen 

314  2 2 1 2 1    5  ----- ----- ----- 2 Bethaney Kimpton 

360  5 5 5 3 2             5  5 Cathrine Breivik Østnes 



Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

310 1 1 1 Christina Engebretsen 

311 4 4 4 Ea Victoria Tefre 

312 3 3 3 Emilie Hansen-Nymoen 

314 2 2 2 Bethaney Kimpton 

360 5 5 5 Cathrine Breivik Østnes 

 


